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OUTWOOD    1500

Dark Brown + Light Oak
Marrón Oscuro + Roble

34360

34360WP

White + Light Oak
Blanco + Roble

34361

34361WP

Dark Brown + Dark Walnut
Marrón Oscuro + 
Nogal Oscuro

34362

34362WP

Dark Brown + Light Oak
Marrón Oscuro + Roble

34360-11L

34360WP-11l

White + Light Oak
Blanco + Roble

34361-11L

34361WP-11L

Dark Brown + Dark Walnut
Marrón Oscuro + 
Nogal Oscuro

34362-11L

34362WP-11L

188
6,625

5,5

265/10,4”

220/8,66”

60/2,3”

154/6,06”

130/5,1”

687/27”

99/3,9”

1500/59”

430/16,9”

220/8,66”

60/2,3”

320/12,6”

130/5,1”

687/27”

255/10”

1500/59”

IP44

07.
07.

100-240

100-240

100-240

100-240

100-240

100-240

155

34363

34363WP

34363-11L

34363WP-11L 100-240100-240

White +
Blanco +

White 
Blanco 

White +
Blanco +

White 
Blanco 
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Without light kit

Need to add a nut here

Need to add a security screw

With light kit

x 3pcs

05.1

05.2

05.3

05.4
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WITH LIGHT KIT

#22

NOTE Use
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